


DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

General Merit List for all Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

1 Iyer Arjun Open Mithibai 94.17

2 Sawant Shamali Vijayanand Open Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 91.92

3 Prasad Indrajeet Dhananjay Sushiladevi Open SDSM, Palghar 90.25

4 Anande Mohan Dnyaneshwar Shobha Open DG Ruparel 89.83

5 Patil Divya Dayanand OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 88.92

6 Kushwaha Anjali Ajaykumar Open Thakur 88.75

7 Solkar Adesh Mahadev OBC Jai Hind 88.67

8 Yadav Suman Rajendraprasad Open NB Mehta, Bordi 87.00

9 Gond Manish Shri Narayan Open Viva, Virar 86.83

10 Dalvi Dhaval Harishchandra Open DG Ruparel 86.75

11 Parab Ankita Pradeep Pratibha Open VG Vaze 85.92

12 Sawant Shrinidhi Milind Open Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 85.67

13 Mishra Jyoti Ashok Anju Open Annasaheb Vartak 85.67

14 Usmani Aisha Zafar Open KJ Somaiya 85.33

15 Manjrekar Ankita Rajendra Neha Open VG Vaze 84.83

16 Shah Trunali Anil Open Sathaye 84.33

17 Phatak Saumitra Sudhir Open Ruia 84.25

18 Patange Mrunmayi Sanjay OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 83.75

19 Shah Raj Bhupen Open Ruia 83.67

20 Shaikh Nazneen Ajit Open Rizvi 83.58

21 Apte Bhairavi Balkrishna Open BN Bandodkar 83.42

22 Kharat Anita Dipak NT-C DG Ruparel 83.25

23 Singh Shubham Rakesh Geeta Open Annasaheb Vartak 83.08

24 Ganpule Rohit Janardan Open SPKM, Sawantwadi 82.75

25 Udekar Prathmesh Sunil OBC KMC, Khopoli 82.67

26 Kolase Sandesh Dagadu Open KJ Somaiya 82.67

27 Chavan Amit Ramesh DT-A/VJ DG Ruparel 82.58

28 Azmi Naba Belal Ahmad Open GM Momin, Bhiwandi 82.58

29 Shinde Vishal Vikas Open ASP, Devrukh 82.42

30 Bagayatkar Kalpesh Ravindra OBC SPKM, Sawantwadi 82.33

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 8



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

General Merit List for all Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

31 Shah Mahesh Banarasi Open DG Ruparel 81.75

32 Shetye Sai Dattatray Open Ruia 81.50

33 Patil Saurabh Ashok Open Jhunjhunwala 80.92

34 Chavan Devendra Shirish Open Ruia 80.75

35 Roy Abhijeet Johar Open Ruia 80.50

36 Raut Pooja Shantaram Jyosna OBC SDSM, Palghar 80.42

37 Gaonkar Kishor Dasharath Open SPKM, Sawantwadi 80.33

38 Rawat Abhinav Singh Open DG Ruparel 80.25

39 Gurav Akshata Deepak OBC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 79.92

40 Khan Cyrus Open Jai Hind 79.42

41 Khan Arfiya Khatoon Mohd Salim Open Jhunjhunwala 79.33

42 Kulkarni Aishwarya Mukund Open SIES 79.25

43 Gaikwad Bhagyashree Ankush Open Birla 79.25

44 Datar Rajarshee Shirish Open KJ Somaiya 79.25

45 Ghatal Priyanka Shankar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 79.17

46 Ayare Shardul Vijay SC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 79.08

47 Singh Brijesh Mangal Open DG Ruparel 78.92

48 Thakur Manjiree Nardas Shailaja OBC JSM, Alibag 78.83

49 Mirza Shah Ali Shah Haider Open VES 78.83

50 Mulik Chinmayee Ramchandra Open BN Bandodkar 78.83

51 Raut Kshitija Ghanshyam Kavita OBC Viva, Virar 78.75

52 Ansari Shakirunnisa Mohd Raees Sirajunnisa Open KJ Somaiya 78.33

53 Shaikh Gulistan Bano Yunus Open GM Momin, Bhiwandi 78.33

54 Mithagree Supriya Prashant OBC GM Vedak, Tala 78.25

55 Thakur Kanchan Subhash Open Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 78.25

56 Chaudhari Nisha Dattatray Shakuntala ST GES, Jawhar 78.00

57 Nagwasi Seema Anil ST NB Mehta, Bordi 77.92

58 Poojary Mahesh Channaya Open Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 77.50

59 Singh  Satyam  Rajpal Open NB Mehta, Bordi 77.33

60 Yadav Karthik Muthupandi Open SIES 77.17

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  2 of 8



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

General Merit List for all Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

61 Dubey Shikha Ravishankar Seema Open RD National 77.17

62 Shaikh Afifa Rafique Open SIES 77.17

63 Tanavade Sonal Chandrakant OBC VG Vaze 77.17

64 Mishra Maheshkumar Shivharsh Open VES 77.08

65 Gurav Prasad Dattaram OBC Annasaheb Vartak 77.08

66 Patel Manish Vijaykumar Open Patkar 77.08

67 Ajay Kumar Hans Raj Open SIES 77.00

68 Sawant Sanjyot Shrinivas Open DBJ, Chiplun 77.00

69 Vishwakarma Narendrakumar Krishnanand Open Jhunjhunwala 77.00

70 Thakur Pranali Laxman Rupali OBC JSM, Alibag 76.92

71 Nair Ashwini Shivarajan Open Ruia 76.75

72 Pawar Varsha Vilas Open Jhunjhunwala 76.42

73 Deepak Ganesh Jojode Open Viva, Virar 75.67

74 Ladha Abhishek Ashok Open KJ Somaiya 75.33

75 Mishra Saurabh Rajesh Meera Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 75.25

76 Shingada Gita Suresh ST NB Mehta, Bordi 74.92

77 Yadav Rajan Talukdar Open Mithibai 74.92

78 Sakpal Tushar Ghanshyam Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 74.92

79 Panchal Sayali Shankar OBC Sathaye 74.83

80 Pawar Krutika Shantaram Open Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 74.75

81 Patil Mrunal Sanjay Pratibha Open KM Agrawal, Kalyan 74.67

82 Pawar Amol Rajesh SC Ruia 74.67

83 Gaikar Chaitali Parashuram Open SICES, Ambarnath 74.42

84 Chaube Sneha Manoj Open Bhavan's, Andheri 74.33

85 Shaikh Zainab Mohd Aslam Naseem Open Annasaheb Vartak 73.92

86 Pandey Kajal Kaushlesh Open BN Bandodkar 73.92

87 Jadhav  Chetan Eknath DT-A/VJ KM Agrawal, Kalyan 73.50

88 Godase Amar Prabhakar Sarita Open JSM, Alibag 73.50

89 Chaturvedi Priya Manoj Sushma Open Thakur 73.42

90 Kamble Hrishikesh Vithal Manisha SC Ruia 73.33

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  3 of 8
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S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

91 Sohani Vishwal Sharad Pooja Open DBJ, Chiplun 73.17

92 Shalet Nelson Open SIES 73.17

93 Dbritto Disha Mathew Open Xaviers 73.08

94 Nair Sarath Sasikumar Geetha Open SIES 73.00

95 Kakade Aishwarya Vitthal NT-B Annasaheb Vartak 72.50

96 Bhitale Praveen Prakash OBC KJ Somaiya 72.42

97 Gadag Vilas Ramji ST NB Mehta, Bordi 72.33

98 Lisa James Rebello Open Wilson 72.33

99 Momin Rukhsar Bi Neanat Open BN Bandodkar 72.33

100 Roshani Babulal Pinjari OBC GM Vedak, Tala 72.25

101 Pandey Bhavya Brijesh Open KC 72.08

102 Verma Rajan Shivnarayan Open Viva, Virar 71.92

103 Panjwani Tanvi Mehmood Open Ruia 71.92

104 Shaikh Afreen Naziruddin Open KJ Somaiya 71.83

105 Mohandkar Vinod Ananta ST GES, Jawhar 71.67

106 Pawar Komal Vitthal NT-B GM Vedak, Tala 71.50

107 Sahu Aditya Shivshankar Open Jhunjhunwala 71.50

108 Bhosale Jitendra Janardan OBC GM Vedak, Tala 71.50

109 Khot Pradnya Rajendra OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 71.50

110 Maurya Naveen Mahendra Open Bhavan's, Andheri 71.25

111 Patil Siddhesh Anant OBC JSM, Alibag 71.17

112 Kadam Rohan Bhaskar SC DG Ruparel 71.00

113 Shaikh Khalid Mohd Ismail Open Bhavan's, Andheri 70.83

114 Desai Prasad Ramesh Open SPKM, Sawantwadi 70.83

115 Singh Jyoti Surendra Open Thakur 70.83

116 Kadave Saurabh Ganesh OBC DG Ruparel 70.67

117 Khan Irshad  Aslamali Hafijunnisha Open SIES 70.67

118 Kumari Sonal Open KC 70.42

119 Tulsawadekar Krunal Ravindra Nanda OBC DG Ruparel 70.33

120 Joshi Tejas Deepak Hemangi Open/Def,CG,SG Ruia 70.33

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  4 of 8



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

General Merit List for all Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

121 Salekar Santosh Jaysing Open Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 70.17

122 Pawar Shamal Dnyaneshwar Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 69.83

123 Ansari Md. Naushad Rehman Open Jai Hind College, Churchgate 69.67

124 Davda Kruti Vijay Open KJ Somaiya 69.58

125 Koli Mangesh Gajanan SBC Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 69.50

126 Kadam Shraddha Jaywant SC Annasaheb Vartak 69.42

127 Sarde Anuprita Pravin Open Patkar 69.33

128 Joshi Omkar Vishwajit Open JSM, Alibag 69.00

129 Pathak Ashutosh Kumar Open Wilson 68.92

130 Joshi Dhanashree Pramod Open VG Vaze 68.92

131 Kuril Varsha Indrabahadur Open Jhunjhunwala 68.75

132 Sambrekar Chinmay Mahendra Open SPKM, Sawantwadi 68.67

133 Phatak Ashish Narendra Open Jai Hind 68.67

134 Jadhav Manish Pandit OBC CHM, Ulhasnagar 68.50

135 Baig Ayesha Niaz Open Jhunjhunwala 68.50

136 Rao Dipak Divakar Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 68.33

137 Shingada Akshay Bhaskar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 68.33

138 Gupta Pinky Ramesh Open Bhavan's, Andheri 68.33

139 Nilegave Dhanaraj Shivaji Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 68.25

140 Patil Tanavi Tatyasaheb Open SH Kelkar, Devgad 68.17

141 Udar Kiran Bhagwant ST Birla 68.17

142 Waghmare Pragati Satish SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 68.08

143 Siddiqui Farheen Jahan Rafi Ahmed Open BN Bandodkar 68.00

144 Gohel Ajay Prafulbhai Open Viva, Virar 67.92

145 Barve Pratik Bhushan Open Wilson 67.75

146 Pal Rahul Ramesh Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 67.67

147 Bushra Khanum Eqbal Noorie Open VES 67.58

148 Adsul Prashant Tukaram SC Birla 67.42

149 Nahd  Kanchan Omprakash Open Patkar 67.33

150 Malvankar Siddhesh Gajanan Open Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 67.25

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  5 of 8
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151 Borole Smita Bhojraj OBC VG Vaze 67.25

152 Gupta Anamika Open KC 67.25

153 Chaubey Suchi Pyarelal Alka Open Bhavan's, Andheri 67.08

154 Singh Amit Sugriv Open Annasaheb Vartak 67.08

155 Adhangle Prashant Yuvraj SC Siddharth 67.00

156 Raut Surekha Kisan Kalavati ST SDD, Wada 66.83

157 Kori Swapnil Kumar Uday Kumar Open Jhunjhunwala 66.75

158 Otavanekar Prathamesh Waman Sharada SC SPKM, Sawantwadi 66.75

159 Kamble Rohan Raghunath Meena SC SIES 66.67

160 Sagare Swapnil Sarjerao SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 66.42

161 Thevar Sudalairaj Paramasivan Mallika Open/PH SIES 66.42

162 Chavan Megha Dayanand Open Sathaye 66.42

163 Uphade Sunil Baban SC ICLES' MJ College, Vashi 66.33

164 Khan Samrin Anwar Open BN Bandodkar 66.33

165 Rabad Jagdish Shankar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 66.33

166 Chaudhari Mohd Rafique Mohd Shafik Open Rizvi 66.25

167 Sawant Vitthal Ganesh Open Siddharth 66.00

168 Patil Pooja Baban Vibha OBC SDSM, Palghar 65.92

169 Ghosh Binoy Bijoy Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 65.92

170 Katare Prathamesh Raosaheb NT-C JSM, Alibag 65.92

171 Yadav Vikrantkumar Sheshnath Lalitha Open BN Bandodkar 65.83

172 Chavan Nupura Nitin Open DG Ruparel 65.83

173 Gudekar Nikita Sunil OBC Patkar 65.75

174 Mumbaikar Pratiksha Pratap OBC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 65.67

175 Reddy Jeygeerthika Nagendran Open KC 65.58

176 Menon Jayesh Haridas Open SIES 65.08

177 Pawar Rupesh Janardan SC NB Mehta, Bordi 64.83

178 Fernandes Robert Anthony Mathew Open SIES 64.83

179 Patil Shweta Muralidhar Monika OBC SDSM, Palghar 64.58

180 Sankeshwari Avinash Pundalik Open Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 64.58

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  6 of 8
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181 Prajapati Surag Dinesh Open Siddharth 64.42

182 Meher Ratilal Gajanan Open Meher Ratilal Gajanan 64.25

183 Pardhi Bhushan Shivram Open VG Vaze 63.92

184 Dabir Tehreem Naeem Open BN Bandodkar 63.92

185 Pawar Ankita Anil SC Siddharth 63.67

186 Rajbhar Seema Chandshekar Vidya Open Sathaye College 63.17

187 Patil Suyesha Naresh OBC Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 63.17

188 Gupta Anilkumar Ramsevak Open Sathaye 63.08

189 Ghogale Rasika Pratap Ashawini Open Ruia 63.08

190 Shaikh Sarah Riyaz Ahmed Open CHM, Ulhasnagar 62.92

191 Shaikh Khansa Salim Shahina Open Rizvi 62.58

192 Panchal Chaitanya Vishwanath OBC Ruia 62.58

193 Salkar Harshada Ramdas Open BN Bandodkar 62.50

194 Butala Akshay Sanjay Open JSM, Alibag 62.42

195 Vora Simran Mayur Open Jai Hind 62.33

196 Gaikwad  Vishal Laxman Asha SC KM Agrawal, Kalyan 61.92

197 Singh Rohini Rambahadur Sudha Open BN Bandodkar 61.92

198 More Sumeet Shashikant SC Sathaye 61.50

199 Pal Seema Indraprakash Open BN Bandodkar 61.50

200 Donewadi Priyanka Baburao Open BN Bandodkar 61.25

201 Sayyed Rehan Waheed Haroon Rashid Open Jai Hind 61.17

202 Bhandari Siddhant Narayan Open Bhavan's, Andheri 61.08

203 Ajgaonkar Dhanashri Ladu Bhagyalaxmi Open GN Khalsa, Matunga 61.00

204 Shaikh Samrin Badrealam Open KJ Somaiya 60.92

205 Ahadi Amit Dasama ST NB Mehta, Bordi 60.50

206 Alva Elston Brandon Felix Open Xaviers 60.42

207 Saumeya  Santhilkumar Manjula Open/Def,CG,SG SIES 60.33

208 Gharat Pushkaraj Prakash OBC VG Vaze 60.00

209 Jadhav Rikita Kishor SC VES 59.83

210 Thorat Avinash Kevaji Kusum ST GES, Jawhar 59.83

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  7 of 8
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211 Kolambe Tanmayee Sudarshan OBC CHM, Ulhasnagar 59.67

212 Jaiswal Siddharth Rambachan SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 59.58

213 Kalgude Siddhesh Babu Open Jhunjhunwala 59.42

214 Shastri Rashmi Nagnath Open Annasaheb Vartak 59.17

215 Prathamesh Ramchandra Thale OBC JSM, Alibag 59.00

216 Bilal Badruddin Noori Open BN Bandodkar 58.75

217 Valanju Swapnil Gunaji Open Elphinstone 58.42

218 Dsilva Shefali Moris Open Xaviers 58.42

219 Rathod Lakhan Tejrao DT-A/VJ CHM, Ulhasnagar 58.17

220 Patil Manaswi Dhanurdhar Nilima Open JSM, Alibag 57.92

221 Bhusara Sangita Gopal ST GES, Jawhar 57.58

222 Gupta Lavkush Ramchandra Open Jhunjhunwala 57.50

223 Jedhe Jyoti Arvind Open Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 57.33

224 Warge Tushar Ulhas OBC JSM, Alibag 57.17

225 Mahabaleshwarwala Mohammadali Salim Open KMC, Khopoli 57.08

226 Upadhyay Shiva Nand Rambujharat Purnima Devi Open KM Agrawal, Kalyan 56.75

227 Koli Linus Michael Open Xaviers 56.75

228 Joil Ashish Vijay Open Sathaye 55.58

229 Mishra Nilesh Radhakrishna Open Sathaye 54.67

230 Ferreira Sheldon Hilson Open Xaviers 54.67

231 Chavhan Vikas Tanaji NT-B Annasaheb Vartak 54.33

232 Kamble Dinesh Shankar SC Sathaye 53.17

233 Jha Rajnishkumar Vijaykumar Open Bhavan's, Andheri 52.42

234 Yadav Sandeep Harilal Open DG Ruparel 52.17

235 Mahalim Yash Ravindra OBC Patkar 52.08

236 Shaikh Abdul Kadir Mohammad Jamil Open Bhavan's, Andheri 51.67

237 Aryasomayajula Vaishnavi Subbarao Open Xaviers 51.33

238 Shaikh Dilkash DT-A/VJ RD National 49.42

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  8 of 8



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Scheduled Caste (SC) Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final %

1 Ayare Shardul Vijay SC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 79.08

2 Pawar Amol Rajesh SC Ruia 74.67

3 Kamble Hrishikesh Vithal Manisha SC Ruia 73.33

4 Kadam Rohan Bhaskar SC DG Ruparel 71.00

5 Kadam Shraddha Jaywant SC Annasaheb Vartak 69.42

6 Waghmare Pragati Satish SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 68.08

7 Adsul Prashant Tukaram SC Birla 67.42

8 Adhangle Prashant Yuvraj SC Siddharth 67.00

9 Otavanekar Prathamesh Waman Sharada SC SPKM, Sawantwadi 66.75

10 Kamble Rohan Raghunath Meena SC SIES 66.67

11 Sagare Swapnil Sarjerao SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 66.42

12 Uphade Sunil Baban SC ICLES' MJ College, Vashi 66.33

13 Pawar Rupesh Janardan SC NB Mehta, Bordi 64.83

14 Pawar Ankita Anil SC Siddharth 63.67

15 Gaikwad  Vishal Laxman Asha SC KM Agrawal, Kalyan 61.92

16 More Sumeet Shashikant SC Sathaye 61.50

17 Jadhav Rikita Kishor SC VES 59.83

18 Jaiswal Siddharth Rambachan SC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 59.58

19 Kamble Dinesh Shankar SC Sathaye 53.17

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 1



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Scheduled Tribe (ST) Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final %

1 Ghatal Priyanka Shankar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 79.17

2 Chaudhari Nisha Dattatray Shakuntala ST GES, Jawhar 78.00

3 Nagwasi Seema Anil ST NB Mehta, Bordi 77.92

4 Shingada Gita Suresh ST NB Mehta, Bordi 74.92

5 Gadag Vilas Ramji ST NB Mehta, Bordi 72.33

6 Mohandkar Vinod Ananta ST GES, Jawhar 71.67

7 Shingada Akshay Bhaskar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 68.33

8 Udar Kiran Bhagwant ST Birla 68.17

9 Raut Surekha Kisan Kalavati ST SDD, Wada 66.83

10 Rabad Jagdish Shankar ST NB Mehta, Bordi 66.33

11 Ahadi Amit Dasama ST NB Mehta, Bordi 60.50

12 Thorat Avinash Kevaji Kusum ST GES, Jawhar 59.83

13 Bhusara Sangita Gopal ST GES, Jawhar 57.58

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 1



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

VJ/DT-A and NT-B,C,D Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final %

1 Kharat Anita Dipak NT-C DG Ruparel 83.25

2 Chavan Amit Ramesh DT-A/VJ DG Ruparel 82.58

3 Jadhav  Chetan Eknath DT-A/VJ KM Agrawal, Kalyan 73.50

4 Kakade Aishwarya Vitthal NT-B Annasaheb Vartak 72.50

5 Pawar Komal Vitthal NT-B GM Vedak, Tala 71.50

6 Katare Prathamesh Raosaheb NT-C JSM, Alibag 65.92

7 Rathod Lakhan Tejrao DT-A/VJ CHM, Ulhasnagar 58.17

8 Chavhan Vikas Tanaji NT-B Annasaheb Vartak 54.33

9 Shaikh Dilkash DT-A/VJ RD National 49.42

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 1



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Other Backward Classes (OBC) Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

1 Patil Divya Dayanand OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 88.92

2 Solkar Adesh Mahadev OBC Jai Hind 88.67

3 Patange Mrunmayi Sanjay OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 83.75

4 Udekar Prathmesh Sunil OBC KMC, Khopoli 82.67

5 Bagayatkar Kalpesh Ravindra OBC SPKM, Sawantwadi 82.33

6 Raut Pooja Shantaram Jyosna OBC SDSM, Palghar 80.42

7 Gurav Akshata Deepak OBC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 79.92

8 Thakur Manjiree Nardas Shailaja OBC JSM, Alibag 78.83

9 Raut Kshitija Ghanshyam Kavita OBC Viva, Virar 78.75

10 Mithagree Supriya Prashant OBC GM Vedak, Tala 78.25

11 Tanavade Sonal Chandrakant OBC VG Vaze 77.17

12 Gurav Prasad Dattaram OBC Annasaheb Vartak 77.08

13 Thakur Pranali Laxman Rupali OBC JSM, Alibag 76.92

14 Panchal Sayali Shankar OBC Sathaye 74.83

15 Bhitale Praveen Prakash OBC KJ Somaiya 72.42

16 Roshani Babulal Pinjari OBC GM Vedak, Tala 72.25

17 Bhosale Jitendra Janardan OBC GM Vedak, Tala 71.50

18 Khot Pradnya Rajendra OBC Gogate Jogalekar, Ratnagiri 71.50

19 Patil Siddhesh Anant OBC JSM, Alibag 71.17

20 Kadave Saurabh Ganesh OBC DG Ruparel 70.67

21 Tulsawadekar Krunal Ravindra Nanda OBC DG Ruparel 70.33

22 Koli Mangesh Gajanan SBC Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 69.50

23 Jadhav Manish Pandit OBC CHM, Ulhasnagar 68.50

24 Borole Smita Bhojraj OBC VG Vaze 67.25

25 Patil Pooja Baban Vibha OBC SDSM, Palghar 65.92

26 Gudekar Nikita Sunil OBC Patkar 65.75

27 Mumbaikar Pratiksha Pratap OBC Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil 65.67

28 Patil Shweta Muralidhar Monika OBC SDSM, Palghar 64.58

29 Patil Suyesha Naresh OBC Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 63.17

30 Panchal Chaitanya Vishwanath OBC Ruia 62.58

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 2



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Other Backward Classes (OBC) Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final % *

31 Gharat Pushkaraj Prakash OBC VG Vaze 60.00

32 Kolambe Tanmayee Sudarshan OBC CHM, Ulhasnagar 59.67

33 Prathamesh Ramchandra Thale OBC JSM, Alibag 59.00

34 Warge Tushar Ulhas OBC JSM, Alibag 57.17

35 Mahalim Yash Ravindra OBC Patkar 52.08

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  2 of 2



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Special Backward Classes (SBC) Merit List for Mumbai University (MU) candidates
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category College Final %

1 Koli Mangesh Gajanan SBC Mahatma Phule ASC, Panvel 69.50

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* In case of tie in % marks, higher 6th Sem marks are given higher ranking Page  1 of 1



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Other University (OU) Candidates Merit List
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category University Final %

1 Tiwari Siddhant Open Delhi University 89.87

2 Bhise Kirti Shivaji Open Marathwada University, Nanded 87.09

3 K Gouri Open Calicut University 85.94

4 Pankaj Kumar Behera Open Utkal University 83.16

5 Raghunath Arjun Vinayak Open Calicut University 80.06

6 Chanawala Saifali Salim Open Pune University 79.87

7 Narkhede Vishakha Narkhede Open North Maharashtra University 79.20

8 Jani Aditi Open Mohanlal Sukhadia Univeristy, Udaipur 77.93

9 Gend  Chaitanya  Baban OBC Solapur University 77.52

10 Mishra Rohit Open Delhi University 76.56

11 Devakar Minakshi Mahadeo OBC/Def,CG,SG Pune University 74.67

12 Atale Yamini Pramod OBC North Maharashtra University 74.20

13 Hirave Pravin Prakash SC Shivaji University 70.35

14 More Kanchan Rajendra ST Pune University 70.27

15 Muluk Ashwini Balasaheb Open Pune University 69.80

16 Yadav Taresh Kumar Open Delhi University 69.65

17 Kakade Priyanka Shailesh SC Shivaji University 69.39

18 Bharsat Kunal Chandrakant ST Ambedkar University, Agra 66.78

19 Agunde Amar Rajendra Open Shivaji University 66.43

20 Sherkhane Mayur Gorakh SC Shivaji University 64.63

21 Hazarika Abhigyan Open Dibrugarh University 64.50

22 Mane Kavita Mansing SC Shivaji University 63.03

23 Tajala Fayaz Open University of Kashmir 55.78

24 Gadekar Chetan Dattatray OBC Pune University 54.67

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* 10% reduction of marks for Other University candidates Page  1 of 1



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS), UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Defence / Central Govt / State Govt / Sports / Physically Handicapped Candidates Merit List
M. Sc. Admissions 2017-18

S. No. Full Name (beginning with surname) Category University College Final %

1 Joshi Tejas Deepak Hemangi Open/Def,CG,SG Mumbai Ruia 70.33

2 Thevar Sudalairaj Paramasivan Mallika Open/PH Mumbai SIES 66.42

3 Devakar Minakshi Mahadeo OBC/Def,CG,SG Pune Fergusson 64.67

4 Saumeya Santhilkumar Manjula Open/Def,CG,SG Mumbai (yearly system) SIES 57.33

* 3% reduction of marks for second or higher attempts

* 10% reduction of marks for Other University candidates Page  1 of 1
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